
 

 

Pizza  

Entrée Salad 

Grille Sandwich-Varies Daily 

Yogurt Parfait 

 

Breakfast-No Charge 

Lunch-$2.80 

Mrs. Laura Frye, Director of Food Service 

www.basd.net 814-355-4814 

High School 

Friday, March 1 

Shrimp Poppers & Biscuit 

Potato Wedges 

Creamy Coleslaw 

Fresh Veggie & Fruit Choice 

Monday, March 4 

Sausage & French Toast 

Hash Brown Potato 

Veggie & Fruit Juice 

Fruit Choice 

Tuesday, March 5 

Double Dog Day 

Potato & Cheese Pierogies 

Fresh Veggie & Fruit Choice 

Wednesday, March 6 

Popcorn Chicken & Dinner Roll 

Garlic Buttered Noodles 

Peas & Carrots 

Fresh Veggie & Fruit Choice 

Thursday, March 7 

Smokehouse Pulled Pork & Dinner Roll 

Potato Wedges w/Cheese  

Fresh Veggie & Fruit Choice 

Friday, March 8 

Crunchy Fish Sandwich  

Oven Fries 

Fresh Veggie & Fruit Choice 



Monday, March 18 

Asian Inspired Chicken & Rice w/ Veggie Egg Roll 

Steamy Broccoli 

Fresh Veggie & Fruit Choice 

Tuesday, March 19 

Bacon Cheeseburger on Bun 

Oven Fries 

Baked Beans 

Fresh Veggie & Fruit Choice 

Wednesday, March 20 

Deluxe Chicken Filet Sandwich 

Baked Potato Bar 

Fresh Veggie & Fruit Choice 

Thursday, March 21 

Pasta Bar w/Garlic Breadstick 

Choice of Marinara Beef or Chicken Alfredo Sauce 

Fresh Veggie & Fruit Choice 

Friday, March 22 

Baja Fish Taco 

Potato Wedges 

Fresh Veggie & Fruit Choice 

. 

Monday, March 11 

Chicken Fajita Wrap 

Steamed Rice  

Fresh Veggie & Fruit Choice 

Tuesday, March 12 

Cheesesteak Hoagie 

Potato Wedge 

Fresh Veggie & Fruit Choice 

Wednesday, March 13 

Homestyle Breaded Chicken Tender & Roll 

Oven Fries 

Fresh Veggie & Fruit Choice 

Thursday, March 14 

Walking Taco 

Steamed Rice 

Black Bean & Corn Salsa 

Fresh Veggie & Fruit Choice 

Friday, March 15 

Rip N Dip w/Marinara Sauce 

Tasty Green Beans 

Fresh Veggie & Fruit Choice 

Monday, March 25 

Beef & Cheese Nachos Grande 

Golden Corn Niblets 

Fresh Veggie & Fruit Choice 

Tuesday, March 26 

Popcorn Chicken Mac n Cheese Topper 

Dinner Roll 

Mixed Vegetables 

Fresh Veggie & Fruit Choice 

Wednesday, March 27 

Meatball Sub 

Oven Fries 

Fresh Veggie & Fruit Choice 

Thursday, March 28 

NO SCHOOL 

Friday, March 29 

NO SCHOOL 

 

 


